City of Loveland

Permit Type
New - Accessory Dwelling
Unit (ADU)

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

Permit #
BP-21-03524
# of Permits

BP-21-03311
BP-22-00049
BP-22-00164

BP-22-00191

BP-22-00195

BP-22-00196

BP-22-00231

BP-22-00234
BP-22-00266
BP-22-00359
BP-22-00374
BP-22-00376
BP-22-00377
BP-22-00378
BP-22-00379
BP-22-00418
BP-22-00457
BP-22-00463
BP-22-00464
BP-22-00465
BP-22-00469

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Wilson Commons

234.2282 -
Elevation B

234.2282 -
Elevation A

235.1923 Elevation
C

Cascade: R1719.1
Lowell: R1207.1
Delmon: TS2101.2

Everest: R1542.2

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
March 01, 2022 - March 31, 2022

Parcel
018-08-004-95132-29-003

744C-02-003-744C-02-003
651A-06-005-651A-06-005
643YY-01-007-643YY-01-007

64327-06-008-64327-06-008

643727-06-009-64327-06-009

64327-06-010-64327-06-010

643YY-01-008-643YY-01-008

649A-02-005-96352-06-005
651A-05-001-651A-05-001

Address
1054 N CLEVELAND AVE

4232 MARTINSON DR
4995 BELLINI CT

2674 BLUESTEM WILLOW
CT

3703 KEPLINGER LAKE DR
3717 KEPLINGER LAKE DR
3737 KEPLINGER LAKE DR
?;§r56 BLUESTEM WILLOW

5293 APRICOT DR
4832 CRIVELLI CT

643EEE-01-003-643EEE-01-003 4463 LAKE NAKONI CT

653A-02-012-653A-02-012
653A-02-010-653A-02-010
653A-02-009-653A-02-009
653A-02-008-653A-02-008
653A-02-007-653A-02-007

5605 OLATHE AVE
5641 OLATHE AVE
5659 OLATHE AVE
5677 OLATHE AVE
5695 OLATHE AVE

643EEE-01-001-643EEE-01-001 4407 LAKE NAKONI CT
643EEE-01-002-643EEE-01-002 4425 LAKE NAKONI CT

653A-02-001-653A-02-001

5606 MAHER AVE

643EEE-01-005-643EEE-01-005 4495 LAKE NAKONI CT

653A-02-011-653A-02-011
653A-02-002-653A-02-002

5623 OLATHE AVE
5624 MAHER AVE
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Contractor
Custom On-Site

Artesia Lot Holdings
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Bridgewater Homes

KB Home
KB Home
KB Home
Bridgewater Homes

Owner/Builder
Aspen Homes of Colorado
Bridgewater Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes

Issue Date
03/03/2022
# of Dwelling Units

03/01/2022
03/07/2022
03/11/2022

03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/04/2022
03/08/2022

03/29/2022
03/11/2022
03/11/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/03/2022
03/08/2022
03/24/2022
03/14/2022
03/11/2022
03/14/2022
03/14/2022

No of DU's
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City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

New - Multi-Family 3 or More
Dwelling Units

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit # Permit Name
BP-22-00492
BP-22-00511
BP-22-00513
BP-22-00515
BP-22-00517
BP-22-00518

BP-22-00533

BP-22-00542 Kinston - 1813FH

BP-22-00543 Kinston -

Farmhouse 2138

BP-22-00544 Kinston - 2138
BP-22-00546
BP-22-00549
BP-22-00552
BP-22-00559
BP-22-00560
BP-22-00561
BP-22-00585
BP-22-00586
BP-22-00588
BP-22-00589
BP-22-00590

# of Permits 42

BP-21-03834

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
March 01, 2022 - March 31, 2022

Parcel
697C-01-003-697C-01-003

Address
1124 BLUE AGAVE CT

643BBB-08-010-643BBB-08-010 2419 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-08-009-643BBB-08-009 2427 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-08-007-643BBB-08-007 2443 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-07-004-643BBB-07-004 2446 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-08-006-643BBB-08-006 2451 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643EEE-01-004-643EEE-01-004 4487 LAKE NAKONI CT

643727-02-006-64322-02-006
643727-02-005-64322-02-005

64327-07-004-6432Z-07-004
653A-02-005-653A-02-005
653A-02-004-653A-02-004
653A-02-003-653A-02-003
64327-05-017-6432Z-05-017
64327-06-013-64327-06-013
643727-05-020-64322-05-020

4047 CHASM LAKE DR
4059 CHASM LAKE DR

4078 CHASM LAKE DR
5678 MAHER AVE

5660 MAHER AVE

5642 MAHER AVE

3734 KEPLINGER LAKE DR
3795 KEPLINGER LAKE DR
3798 KEPLINGER LAKE DR

643BBB-07-001-643BBB-07-001 2422 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-07-002-643BBB-07-002 2430 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-08-008-643BBB-08-008 2435 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-07-003-643BBB-07-003 2438 WHITE PELICAN AVE
643BBB-07-005-643BBB-07-005 2454 WHITE PELICAN AVE

007D-01-001-95133-62-010

BP-21-04040 Vantage Loveland 749A-01-001-749A-01-001

Bldg 6

BP-21-04041 Vantage Loveland 749A-01-001-749A-01-001

Bldg 1

745 N WASHINGTON AVE
1450 S TYLER AVE BLDO06

1440 S TYLER AVE BLDO1
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Contractor

Glen Homes, LLC
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Bridgewater Homes
Lennar Colorado, LLC
Lennar Colorado, LLC

Lennar Colorado, LLC
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
KB Home

KB Home

KB Home

Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes
Dream Finders Homes

PJL, LLC
Axia Contracting, LLC

Axia Contracting, LLC

Issue Date
03/29/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/21/2022
03/31/2022
03/31/2022

03/31/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/23/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/24/2022
03/25/2022

# of Dwelling Units

03/04/2022
03/17/2022

03/17/2022

No of DU's
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City of Loveland

Permit Type Permit #
New - Multi-Family 3 or More = BP-21-04060

Dwelling Units
BP-21-04062
BP-21-04063
BP-21-04064
BP-21-04070
BP-21-04079

BP-22-00262

# of Permits

Grand Totals # of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 9

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 10

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 8

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 7

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 5

Vantage Loveland
Bldg 4

Fairground
Meadows Bldg 5

10
53

Parcel
749A-01-001-749A-01-001

749A-01-001-749A-01-001

749A-01-001-749A-01-001

749A-01-001-749A-01-001

749A-01-001-749A-01-001

749A-01-001-749A-01-001

554C-01-001-554C-01-001

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

March 01, 2022 - March 31, 2022

Address
1420 S TYLER AVE BLDO09

1400 S TYLER AVE BLD10
1410 S TYLER AVE BLDO08
1460 S TYLER AVE BLDO7
1464 S TYLER AVE BLDO5
1470 S TYLER AVE BLD04

6045 AMERICAN OAKS ST
BLDG5
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Contractor
Axia Contracting, LLC

Axia Contracting, LLC
Axia Contracting, LLC
Axia Contracting, LLC
Axia Contracting, LLC
Axia Contracting, LLC

Landmark Construction Solution

Issue Date
03/17/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/22/2022

03/18/2022

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
27

27

39

39

27

39

16

261
304



